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Classif. Numeral Nome Cidade Ano Tempo
Km/h

Ritmo

Feminino (45)
GERAL FEMININO (GEF) (5)

49KM (5)
1 396 ✱THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES VILHENA 1983 2h18'50,463 21,18
2 381 ✱CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA BRASNORTE 1992 2h19'03,512 21,14
3 387 ✱FRANCISCA BARBOSA CARNEIRO PORTO VELHO 1987 2h34'26,057 19,04
4 384 ✱ERICA DA SILVA SOARES RIO BRANCO 1991 2h42'22,145 18,11
5 383 ✱CRISTIANE RENATA DA SILVA PEDRA M. DE PAULA VILHENA 1982 2h42'23,225 18,11

MASTER A FEMININO (MAF) (10)

49KM (10)
1 399 ✱YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA VILHENA 1995 2h48'31,992 17,45
2 456 ✱LEIDEANE ROCHA PLASTER CACOAL 1985 3h06'34,767 15,76
3 392 ✱MIRIAM KAROLINE CACOAL 1998 3h12'54,545 15,24
4 389 ✱JENIFER COUTINHO COLORADO DO OESTE 1987 3h16'47,566 14,94
5 385 ✱FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS VILHENA 1989 3h32'48,811 13,82
6 380 ✱ALESSANDRA CHAVES DA SILVA MARTINS CEREJEIRAS 1986 3h33'22,452 13,78
7 398 ✱VIVI  OLIVEIRA VILHENA 1990 3h48'27,644 12,87
8 391 ✱LILLIAN COSTA BATISTA CHUPINGUAIA 1997 3h48'31,222 12,87
9 379 ✱ÁDILA SIBELE PEREIRA NEVES CEREJEIRAS 1991 4h42'00,000 10,43

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 393 ✱PATRICIA MARCELINO DA SILVA BACK VILHENA 1987 Desqualificado

MASTER B FEMININO (MBF) (4)

49KM (4)
1 397 ✱THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS COLORADO DO OESTE 1983 2h42'23,225 18,11
2 395 ✱SANDRA MARIA DA VEIGA NUNES JUÍNA 1967 3h48'49,107 12,85
3 386 ✱FRANCIELLE DA COSTA ESPADA VILHENA 1981 3h57'49,779 12,36
4 453 ✱DINEDI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA CEREJEIRAS 1983 4h41'00,000 10,46

PASSEIO FEMININO (PAF) (26)

28KM (26)
1 408 ✱ÉRICA DE OLIVEIRA ARAÚJO COLORADO DO OESTE 1986 1h20'17,812 20,93
2 442 ✱THANIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO JARISMAR COLORADO DO OESTE 1985 1h30'56,954 18,48
3 394 ✱ROSIMEIRE ELIZABETH ESPIGÃO D`OESTE 1976 1h31'39,945 18,33
4 430 ✱MARIA DE FÁTIMA BENTO TAVARES CEREJEIRAS 1984 1h35'45,979 17,55
5 447 ✱ANA JULIA S SCHREINER CEREJEIRAS 2011 1h38'55,573 16,98
6 429 ✱MARIA CAMPAGNOLLI CEREJEIRAS 1977 1h38'57,560 16,98
7 418 ✱JANARA SIKORSKI SATO SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1987 1h39'04,347 16,96
8 421 ✱KEYLA REBECA FERREIRA FARAGO COLORADO DO OESTE 1990 1h39'19,581 16,92
9 420 ✱KARINA CAMPANA BARREIRA ALBONETTE CEREJEIRAS 1988 1h40'00,077 16,80

10 407 ✱ELAINE CRISTINA GONÇALVES CEREJEIRAS 1983 1h40'15,318 16,76
11 403 ✱CAMILA BERTONCELLO SAPEZAL 1988 1h45'18,240 15,95
12 427 ✱MARELI HUPALO CEREJEIRAS 1976 1h47'48,419 15,58
13 440 ✱ROSILDA DIAS RIBEIRO JUÍNA 1979 1h48'38,505 15,46
14 439 ✱REGINA KREUSCH CEREJEIRAS 1968 1h48'40,489 15,46
15 416 ✱HELENA RISELLO CEREJEIRAS 1957 1h48'40,489 15,46
16 431 ✱MARIA INÊS SOARES DE ALMEIDA VILHENA 1978 1h55'55,808 14,49
17 422 ✱LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA SAPEZAL 1983 1h59'22,049 14,07
18 406 ✱DAYANE FANXI 1984 2h01'44,740 13,80
19 414 ✱GISLAINE FERREIRA CAMPOS VILHENA 1977 2h01'55,368 13,78
20 428 ✱MARGARETE CRISTINA DA SILVA ELER VILHENA 1987 2h02'15,881 13,74
21 425 ✱LIANE T VALENTE VILHENA 1965 2h06'05,347 13,32
22 446 ✱CARLA MARIA G DA SILVA OLIVEIRA CEREJEIRAS 1977 2h06'16,021 13,31
23 405 ✱CLARICE FICANHA PINTAR COLORADO DO OESTE 1966 2h06'16,021 13,31
24 436 ✱MIRELLY KAMILY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA VILHENA 2007 2h15'17,180 12,42
25 432 ✱MARIA ZULEIDE LIMA CEREJEIRAS 1958 2h15'21,341 12,41

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 448 ✱SUZIE GOMES DA S OLIVEIRA CEREJEIRAS 1975 Desqualificado

Masculino (96)
GERAL MASCULINO (GEM) (5)

58KM (5)
1 369 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 2000 2h10'41,531 26,63
2 296 CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINTO DA SILVA RIO BRANCO 1984 2h10'47,970 26,61
3 371 VALDEMAR HOMA SAPEZAL 1979 2h14'42,978 25,84
4 372 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA CHAPADA DOS GUIMARÃES 1992 2h14'48,821 25,82
5 290 ADINALDO MARQUES PEREIRA ESPIGÃO D`OESTE 1984 2h14'51,010 25,81
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Classif. Numeral Nome Cidade Ano Tempo
Km/h

Ritmo

SUB30 MASCULINO (SUB30M) (14)

58KM (14)
1 304 DAVID ELDITO MOREIRA ALVES RIBEIRO CACOAL 1998 2h16'09,100 25,56
2 343 MARCELO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA C. DE OLIVEIRA VILHENA 2000 2h18'42,565 25,09
3 326 JHONATAN THIAGO DA CRUZ TAVARES COLORADO DO OESTE 1998 2h19'04,003 25,02
4 375 VITOR BERNARDES CAPELETTI COLORADO DO OESTE 2006 2h23'28,580 24,26
5 361 RIMAITY FARIA GOMIERO PORTO VELHO 1999 2h24'54,115 24,02
6 308 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA VILHENA 2004 2h29'00,220 23,36
7 297 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 1995 2h29'01,261 23,35
8 353 NELSON NARCISO MARQUES DOS SANTOS VILHENA 1998 2h33'22,859 22,69
9 338 LUCAS DE PAULA GONÇALVES PORTO VELHO 2003 2h38'14,765 21,99

10 301 CHRYSTIAN SOUSA DA SILVA JI-PARANÁ 1999 2h41'50,102 21,50
11 295 ATILIO LAGO CEREJEIRAS 1995 2h42'41,496 21,39
12 378 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES TANGARÁ DA SERRA 1998 2h50'59,455 20,35
13 327 JOAO PAULO SANT ANA SCHMIDT CABIXI 2001 3h33'05,077 16,33

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 374 VICTOR AUGUSTO SANTOS BEVENUTO VILHENA 2007 Desqualificado

MASTER A1 MASCULINO (MA1M) (13)

58KM (13)
1 332 JOSÉ LUCAS DUARTE BASÍLIO NOVA BRASILÂNDIA D`OESTE 1992 2h18'45,854 25,08
2 293 ALEXANDRO OLIVEIRA DO PRADO ROLIM DE MOURA 1993 2h22'33,077 24,41
3 365 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS FRANÇA TANGARÁ DA SERRA 1990 2h23'28,580 24,26
4 364 RODRIGO WANDERSON ALMEIDA CORTES VILHENA 1992 2h30'47,331 23,08
5 300 CHARLES EUGENIO LAU COLORADO DO OESTE 1992 2h33'53,592 22,61
6 325 JEFERSSON PEDROSKI SORIA CACOAL 1992 2h35'47,605 22,34
7 370 TIMOTEO DE DEUS SANTOS VILHENA 1992 2h37'58,617 22,03
8 315 FABIO SABINO JI-PARANÁ 1993 2h41'13,586 21,59
9 306 DOUGLAS SANCHES MARTINS DO LAGO JI-PARANÁ 1992 2h41'26,067 21,56

10 348 MARCOS HENRIQUE GIMENES CEREJEIRAS 1990 2h41'48,335 21,51
11 316 FAGNER BAZANELLA DE SOUZA SANTA LUZIA D`OESTE 1993 3h09'44,897 18,34
12 377 WELLINGTON MELO FERNANDES COLORADO DO OESTE 1990 3h15'21,964 17,81

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 368 TÁSSIO ALAN ESPINOSA VERONEZZI JI-PARANÁ 1990 Desqualificado

MASTER A2 MASCULINO (MA2M) (10)

58KM (10)
1 292 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 1985 2h17'53,905 25,24
2 320 GERALDO HECKMANN JUNIOR VILHENA 1985 2h18'42,565 25,09
3 357 RAFAEL UILIAN TEIXEIRA NERES PORTO VELHO 1987 2h22'07,271 24,49
4 294 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA TANGARÁ DA SERRA 1989 2h31'51,864 22,92
5 309 ENIO BISPO DA SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1986 2h41'44,243 21,52
6 355 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA VILHENA 1988 2h42'56,983 21,36
7 351 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR BRASNORTE 1986 2h46'26,124 20,91
8 324 JEFERSON RIBEIRO DE ASSIS JI-PARANÁ 1985 2h53'17,448 20,08
9 360 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR COLORADO DO OESTE 1989 2h56'12,511 19,75

10 319 GEOVANE MATIAS ESTEVES CEREJEIRAS 1986 3h13'36,877 17,98
MASTER B1 MASCULINO (MB1M) (13)

58KM (13)
1 311 EVERALDO ROCHA PIRES CEREJEIRAS 1981 2h24'55,255 24,01
2 363 ROBSON MELO VILHENA 1981 2h28'48,580 23,39
3 303 DANIEL PASCUTI VILHENA 1984 2h30'45,779 23,08
4 344 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA VILHENA 1983 2h33'53,592 22,61
5 346 MARCOS CHAVES DA SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1982 2h35'49,552 22,33
6 302 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS VILHENA 1984 2h38'49,254 21,91
7 352 MILTON MOREIRA VILHENA 1980 2h40'50,717 21,64
8 313 FABIANO DOS SANTOS COLERAUS VILHENA 1982 2h51'30,232 20,29
9 329 JOAREZ RAITZ COLORADO DO OESTE 1981 3h06'12,413 18,69

10 373 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI VILHENA 1980 3h13'35,736 17,98
11 314 FABIO BACK VILHENA 1980 3h21'52,618 17,24
12 312 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO SAPEZAL 1983 3h27'19,321 16,79
13 356 PETTER PYKS DAVIDS KRIECK CACOAL 1983 3h42'15,050 15,66

MASTER B2 MASCULINO (MB2M) (10)

58KM (10)
1 291 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES VILHENA 1976 2h17'37,703 25,29
2 345 MARCOS CESAR DE SOUZA BARREIRO JI-PARANÁ 1979 2h35'51,437 22,33
3 310 EUCLICIO PACHECO DA SILVA VILHENA 1977 2h40'49,354 21,64
4 376 WAGNER APARECIDO BORGES CEREJEIRAS 1979 2h51'30,232 20,29
5 334 JUCENI PAES ROSA VILHENA 1976 2h57'59,021 19,55
6 328 JOAQUIM RANGEL RAMOS DE CAMPOS CACOAL 1979 3h09'44,897 18,34
7 330 JOEL ANTONIO RAITZ COLORADO DO OESTE 1976 3h11'38,642 18,16
8 287 ADALBERTO SILVA BRITO VILHENA 1978 3h13'46,373 17,96
9 335 JULIO SEZA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA VILHENA 1975 3h27'17,714 16,79
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Classif. Numeral Nome Cidade Ano Tempo
Km/h

Ritmo

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 318 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA CEREJEIRAS 1975 Desqualificado

MASTER C1 MASCULINO (MC1M) (10)

58KM (10)
1 350 MAURIN SANTOS SILVA ROLIM DE MOURA 1971 2h35'49,552 22,33
2 340 LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1971 2h39'16,428 21,85
3 359 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS COLORADO DO OESTE 1974 2h46'28,367 20,91
4 354 PAULO ANTÔNIO KUHN ALTO PARAÍSO 1972 2h54'00,313 20,00
5 336 LAURO LOURENÇO DA LUZ VILHENA 1971 2h55'56,641 19,78
6 331 JORGE ROBERTO RIEGER CABIXI 1971 2h58'18,098 19,52
7 347 MARCOS GOMES NOGUEIRA ARIQUEMES 1971 3h06'16,265 18,68
8 323 JANES VANE GOMES COLORADO DO OESTE 1972 3h19'33,527 17,44
9 367 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES VILHENA 1970 3h21'52,618 17,24

10 288 ADILSON FRANCISCO VEIGA CEREJEIRAS 1974 3h41'33,515 15,71
MASTER C2 MASCULINO (MC2M) (7)

58KM (7)
1 341 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS CHAPADA DOS GUIMARÃES 1969 2h35'54,842 22,32
2 305 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR JUÍNA 1964 2h55'07,242 19,87
3 362 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO CEREJEIRAS 1965 2h56'30,771 19,72
4 337 LÉO CINTRA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 1966 2h58'36,886 19,48
5 298 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO CEREJEIRAS 1965 3h05'46,290 18,73
6 289 ADILSON JOSÉ PINTAR COLORADO DO OESTE 1966 3h13'45,347 17,96
7 299 CELSON A LONGUINI VILHENA 1964 4h40'00,000 12,43

PASSEIO MASCULINO (PAM) (14)

28KM (14)
1 437 MURILO DA COSTA ESPADA VILHENA 2010 1h10'12,134 23,93
2 434 MAYKON RODRIGUES DA SILVA COLORADO DO OESTE 2008 1h10'14,632 23,92
3 438 PEDRO HENRIQUE S PERAZZOLLI VILHENA 2011 1h10'14,632 23,92
4 410 FRANSUNILSON LOPES DE SOUSA PAIVA CEREJEIRAS 1971 1h10'16,006 23,91
5 441 SANDRO MARCIO SANTANA SACRAMENTO COLORADO DO OESTE 1983 1h12'56,032 23,03
6 423 LEANDRO PICININ SILVA COLORADO DO OESTE 1983 1h15'32,819 22,24
7 400 AGUINALDO ALBERTASSE ALVES COLORADO DO OESTE 1968 1h19'44,036 21,07
8 404 CARLOS ALEXANDRE PERAZZOLLI VILHENA 1973 1h23'41,050 20,08
9 411 FRANZ BECKEMBAUER RAITZ COLORADO DO OESTE 1990 1h30'58,593 18,47

10 412 GERVASIO SANTANA LEAL VILHENA 1961 1h43'47,225 16,19
11 415 GUSTAVO MINUCELLI TEIXEIRA CEREJEIRAS 1997 1h47'15,329 15,66
12 413 GIOVANI STOLARIC FANXI VILHENA 1976 2h02'12,908 13,75
13 409 ERICK AUGUSTO PINHEIRO ELER VILHENA 1985 2h02'15,881 13,74

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 419 JOCENI PINHEIRO ROSA CEREJEIRAS 1975 Desqualificado
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Classif. Numeral Nome Cidade Ano Categoria Tempo Modalidade
Km/h

Ritmo

Masculino (82)
1 369 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 2000 GEM 2h10'41,531 58KM 26,63
2 296 CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINTO DA SILVA RIO BRANCO 1984 GEM 2h10'47,970 58KM 26,61
3 371 VALDEMAR HOMA SAPEZAL 1979 GEM 2h14'42,978 58KM 25,84
4 372 VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA CHAPADA DOS GUIMARÃES 1992 GEM 2h14'48,821 58KM 25,82
5 290 ADINALDO MARQUES PEREIRA ESPIGÃO D`OESTE 1984 GEM 2h14'51,010 58KM 25,81
6 304 DAVID ELDITO MOREIRA ALVES RIBEIRO CACOAL 1998 SUB30M 2h16'09,100 58KM 25,56
7 291 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES VILHENA 1976 MB2M 2h17'37,703 58KM 25,29
8 292 ALESSANDRO ZARZENON CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 1985 MA2M 2h17'53,905 58KM 25,24
9 343 MARCELO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA C. DE OLIVEIRA VILHENA 2000 SUB30M 2h18'42,565 58KM 25,09

10 320 GERALDO HECKMANN JUNIOR VILHENA 1985 MA2M 2h18'42,565 58KM 25,09
11 332 JOSÉ LUCAS DUARTE BASÍLIO NOVA BRASILÂNDIA D`OESTE 1992 MA1M 2h18'45,854 58KM 25,08
12 326 JHONATAN THIAGO DA CRUZ TAVARES COLORADO DO OESTE 1998 SUB30M 2h19'04,003 58KM 25,02
13 357 RAFAEL UILIAN TEIXEIRA NERES PORTO VELHO 1987 MA2M 2h22'07,271 58KM 24,49
14 293 ALEXANDRO OLIVEIRA DO PRADO ROLIM DE MOURA 1993 MA1M 2h22'33,077 58KM 24,41
15 375 VITOR BERNARDES CAPELETTI COLORADO DO OESTE 2006 SUB30M 2h23'28,580 58KM 24,26
16 365 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS FRANÇA TANGARÁ DA SERRA 1990 MA1M 2h23'28,580 58KM 24,26
17 361 RIMAITY FARIA GOMIERO PORTO VELHO 1999 SUB30M 2h24'54,115 58KM 24,02
18 311 EVERALDO ROCHA PIRES CEREJEIRAS 1981 MB1M 2h24'55,255 58KM 24,01
19 363 ROBSON MELO VILHENA 1981 MB1M 2h28'48,580 58KM 23,39
20 308 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA VILHENA 2004 SUB30M 2h29'00,220 58KM 23,36
21 297 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL SÃO JOSÉ DO RIO CLARO 1995 SUB30M 2h29'01,261 58KM 23,35
22 303 DANIEL PASCUTI VILHENA 1984 MB1M 2h30'45,779 58KM 23,08
23 364 RODRIGO WANDERSON ALMEIDA CORTES VILHENA 1992 MA1M 2h30'47,331 58KM 23,08
24 294 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA TANGARÁ DA SERRA 1989 MA2M 2h31'51,864 58KM 22,92
25 353 NELSON NARCISO MARQUES DOS SANTOS VILHENA 1998 SUB30M 2h33'22,859 58KM 22,69
26 344 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA VILHENA 1983 MB1M 2h33'53,592 58KM 22,61
27 300 CHARLES EUGENIO LAU COLORADO DO OESTE 1992 MA1M 2h33'53,592 58KM 22,61
28 325 JEFERSSON PEDROSKI SORIA CACOAL 1992 MA1M 2h35'47,605 58KM 22,34
29 350 MAURIN SANTOS SILVA ROLIM DE MOURA 1971 MC1M 2h35'49,552 58KM 22,33
30 346 MARCOS CHAVES DA SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1982 MB1M 2h35'49,552 58KM 22,33
31 345 MARCOS CESAR DE SOUZA BARREIRO JI-PARANÁ 1979 MB2M 2h35'51,437 58KM 22,33
32 341 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS SANTOS CHAPADA DOS GUIMARÃES 1969 MC2M 2h35'54,842 58KM 22,32
33 370 TIMOTEO DE DEUS SANTOS VILHENA 1992 MA1M 2h37'58,617 58KM 22,03
34 338 LUCAS DE PAULA GONÇALVES PORTO VELHO 2003 SUB30M 2h38'14,765 58KM 21,99
35 302 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS VILHENA 1984 MB1M 2h38'49,254 58KM 21,91
36 340 LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1971 MC1M 2h39'16,428 58KM 21,85
37 310 EUCLICIO PACHECO DA SILVA VILHENA 1977 MB2M 2h40'49,354 58KM 21,64
38 352 MILTON MOREIRA VILHENA 1980 MB1M 2h40'50,717 58KM 21,64
39 315 FABIO SABINO JI-PARANÁ 1993 MA1M 2h41'13,586 58KM 21,59
40 306 DOUGLAS SANCHES MARTINS DO LAGO JI-PARANÁ 1992 MA1M 2h41'26,067 58KM 21,56
41 309 ENIO BISPO DA SILVA CEREJEIRAS 1986 MA2M 2h41'44,243 58KM 21,52
42 348 MARCOS HENRIQUE GIMENES CEREJEIRAS 1990 MA1M 2h41'48,335 58KM 21,51
43 301 CHRYSTIAN SOUSA DA SILVA JI-PARANÁ 1999 SUB30M 2h41'50,102 58KM 21,50
44 295 ATILIO LAGO CEREJEIRAS 1995 SUB30M 2h42'41,496 58KM 21,39
45 355 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA VILHENA 1988 MA2M 2h42'56,983 58KM 21,36
46 351 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR BRASNORTE 1986 MA2M 2h46'26,124 58KM 20,91
47 359 REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS COLORADO DO OESTE 1974 MC1M 2h46'28,367 58KM 20,91
48 378 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES TANGARÁ DA SERRA 1998 SUB30M 2h50'59,455 58KM 20,35
49 313 FABIANO DOS SANTOS COLERAUS VILHENA 1982 MB1M 2h51'30,232 58KM 20,29
50 376 WAGNER APARECIDO BORGES CEREJEIRAS 1979 MB2M 2h51'30,232 58KM 20,29
51 324 JEFERSON RIBEIRO DE ASSIS JI-PARANÁ 1985 MA2M 2h53'17,448 58KM 20,08
52 354 PAULO ANTÔNIO KUHN ALTO PARAÍSO 1972 MC1M 2h54'00,313 58KM 20,00
53 305 DJALMA LOPES NUNES JR JUÍNA 1964 MC2M 2h55'07,242 58KM 19,87
54 336 LAURO LOURENÇO DA LUZ VILHENA 1971 MC1M 2h55'56,641 58KM 19,78
55 360 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR COLORADO DO OESTE 1989 MA2M 2h56'12,511 58KM 19,75
56 362 ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO CEREJEIRAS 1965 MC2M 2h56'30,771 58KM 19,72
57 334 JUCENI PAES ROSA VILHENA 1976 MB2M 2h57'59,021 58KM 19,55
58 331 JORGE ROBERTO RIEGER CABIXI 1971 MC1M 2h58'18,098 58KM 19,52
59 337 LÉO CINTRA CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 1966 MC2M 2h58'36,886 58KM 19,48
60 298 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO CEREJEIRAS 1965 MC2M 3h05'46,290 58KM 18,73
61 329 JOAREZ RAITZ COLORADO DO OESTE 1981 MB1M 3h06'12,413 58KM 18,69
62 347 MARCOS GOMES NOGUEIRA ARIQUEMES 1971 MC1M 3h06'16,265 58KM 18,68
63 328 JOAQUIM RANGEL RAMOS DE CAMPOS CACOAL 1979 MB2M 3h09'44,897 58KM 18,34
64 316 FAGNER BAZANELLA DE SOUZA SANTA LUZIA D`OESTE 1993 MA1M 3h09'44,897 58KM 18,34
65 330 JOEL ANTONIO RAITZ COLORADO DO OESTE 1976 MB2M 3h11'38,642 58KM 18,16
66 373 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI VILHENA 1980 MB1M 3h13'35,736 58KM 17,98
67 319 GEOVANE MATIAS ESTEVES CEREJEIRAS 1986 MA2M 3h13'36,877 58KM 17,98
68 289 ADILSON JOSÉ PINTAR COLORADO DO OESTE 1966 MC2M 3h13'45,347 58KM 17,96
69 287 ADALBERTO SILVA BRITO VILHENA 1978 MB2M 3h13'46,373 58KM 17,96
70 377 WELLINGTON MELO FERNANDES COLORADO DO OESTE 1990 MA1M 3h15'21,964 58KM 17,81
71 323 JANES VANE GOMES COLORADO DO OESTE 1972 MC1M 3h19'33,527 58KM 17,44
72 314 FABIO BACK VILHENA 1980 MB1M 3h21'52,618 58KM 17,24
73 367 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES VILHENA 1970 MC1M 3h21'52,618 58KM 17,24
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Classif. Numeral Nome Cidade Ano Categoria Tempo Modalidade
Km/h

Ritmo

Masculino  (contínua)
74 335 JULIO SEZA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA VILHENA 1975 MB2M 3h27'17,714 58KM 16,79
75 312 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO SAPEZAL 1983 MB1M 3h27'19,321 58KM 16,79
76 327 JOAO PAULO SANT ANA SCHMIDT CABIXI 2001 SUB30M 3h33'05,077 58KM 16,33
77 288 ADILSON FRANCISCO VEIGA CEREJEIRAS 1974 MC1M 3h41'33,515 58KM 15,71
78 356 PETTER PYKS DAVIDS KRIECK CACOAL 1983 MB1M 3h42'15,050 58KM 15,66
79 299 CELSON A LONGUINI VILHENA 1964 MC2M 4h40'00,000 58KM 12,43

Desqualificado (3)
DSQ 318 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA CEREJEIRAS 1975 MB2M Desqualificado 58KM
DSQ 374 VICTOR AUGUSTO SANTOS BEVENUTO VILHENA 2007 SUB30M Desqualificado 58KM
DSQ 368 TÁSSIO ALAN ESPINOSA VERONEZZI JI-PARANÁ 1990 MA1M Desqualificado 58KM
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Classif. Numeral Nome Cidade Ano Categoria Tempo Modalidade
Km/h

Ritmo

Feminino (19)
1 396 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES VILHENA 1983 GEF 2h18'50,463 49KM 21,18
2 381 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA BRASNORTE 1992 GEF 2h19'03,512 49KM 21,14
3 387 FRANCISCA BARBOSA CARNEIRO PORTO VELHO 1987 GEF 2h34'26,057 49KM 19,04
4 384 ERICA DA SILVA SOARES RIO BRANCO 1991 GEF 2h42'22,145 49KM 18,11
5 383 CRISTIANE RENATA DA SILVA PEDRA M. DE PAULA VILHENA 1982 GEF 2h42'23,225 49KM 18,11
6 397 THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS COLORADO DO OESTE 1983 MBF 2h42'23,225 49KM 18,11
7 399 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS BATISTA VILHENA 1995 MAF 2h48'31,992 49KM 17,45
8 456 LEIDEANE ROCHA PLASTER CACOAL 1985 MAF 3h06'34,767 49KM 15,76
9 392 MIRIAM KAROLINE CACOAL 1998 MAF 3h12'54,545 49KM 15,24

10 389 JENIFER COUTINHO COLORADO DO OESTE 1987 MAF 3h16'47,566 49KM 14,94
11 385 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS VILHENA 1989 MAF 3h32'48,811 49KM 13,82
12 380 ALESSANDRA CHAVES DA SILVA MARTINS CEREJEIRAS 1986 MAF 3h33'22,452 49KM 13,78
13 398 VIVI  OLIVEIRA VILHENA 1990 MAF 3h48'27,644 49KM 12,87
14 391 LILLIAN COSTA BATISTA CHUPINGUAIA 1997 MAF 3h48'31,222 49KM 12,87
15 395 SANDRA MARIA DA VEIGA NUNES JUÍNA 1967 MBF 3h48'49,107 49KM 12,85
16 386 FRANCIELLE DA COSTA ESPADA VILHENA 1981 MBF 3h57'49,779 49KM 12,36
17 453 DINEDI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA CEREJEIRAS 1983 MBF 4h41'00,000 49KM 10,46
18 379 ÁDILA SIBELE PEREIRA NEVES CEREJEIRAS 1991 MAF 4h42'00,000 49KM 10,43

Desqualificado (1)
DSQ 393 PATRICIA MARCELINO DA SILVA BACK VILHENA 1987 MAF Desqualificado 49KM


